Palio dei Comuni 2019

Num Pos
3 1

6 14
12 2
15 15
42 3
45 16
52 4
55 17
62 5
65 18
132 6
135 19
152 7
155 20
162 8
165 21
212 9
215 22
302 10
305 23
332 11
335 24
442 12
445 25
512 13
515 26
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Comune
Filottrano
Filottrano
Carpi

Carpi

Cingoli

Cingoli

San Severino
San Severino
Fermignano
Fermignano
Fermo

Fermo

Fermo 2

Fermo 2

Force

Force

Ponzano di Fermo
Ponzano di Fermo
San Marino
San Marino
Citta di Castello
Citta di Castello
Cingulum
Cingulum
Ripatransone
Ripatransone

Prove Cronometrate - Open Top_Ama

Elenco partenti

Pilota

ALGATI Tommaso
RUSTICHELLI Mirco
AGOSTI Alessio
GASPARINI Alex
FAUSTI Arsenio
SOVERCHIA Gabriele
BERNARDINI Samuele
GIACHE Riccardo
LAPUCCI Nicholas
CASETTARI Andrea
LAMPONI Marco
FRATI Francesco
PALOMBINI Fabio Massimo
CAPRIOTTI Luca
COSTANTINI Davide
FEDERICI Luciano

D ANGELO Stefano
MARZETTI Francesco
CENERELLI Giacomo
TAMAGNINI Nicolo
LASAGNA Ivo

ULIVI Franco
SADOVSCHI Alessandro
DEL MASTRO Riccardo
D ORAZIO Lorenzo
VACCARO Gaspare

Esposto ore : 14:00

Fermo, sabato 26 ottobre 2019

Classe
Top Open
Ama Open
Top Open
Ama Open
Top Open
Ama Open
Top Open
Ama Open
Top Open
Ama Open
Top Open
Ama Open
Top Open
Ama Open
Top Open
Ama Open
Top Open
Ama Open
Top Open
Ama Open
Top Open
Ama Open
Top Open
Ama Open
Top Open
Ama Open

Mezzo

mambimirng

Transponder

25168
25169
25221
25219
25215
25218
25231
25227
25203
25205
25172
25173
25184
25186
25232
25236
25243
25242
25194
25191
25247
25198
25207
25211
25177
25180
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